Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

PNY NVIDIA RTX A400 4GB GDDR6 mDP 64Bit
(VCNRTXA400-PB)

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

PNY RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB VERTO Overclocked
GDDR6X 192Bit (VCG4070S12DFXPB1-0)

Marka

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Pny

Axle

Pny

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

51,35 USD

51,35 USD

89,25 USD

50,30 USD

84,00 USD

88,20 USD

262,50

usb

346,50
usb

787,50
usb



